
TOTAL EXACT DUPES

ADDITIONS TO COUNTY REGISTRATION

DEM REP GRN LIB WCP UNA OTHERSMETHOD

Absentee Ballot Application 10 0 0 0 0 1 0 2

By Mail 4317 17 0 0 0 6 3 20

Confirmation Notice 22 0 0 0 0 0 0 7

Correction 1512 2 0 0 0 1 0 1

Electronic Volunteer 22 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

ERIC Report 9149 25 0 0 1 15 1 0

In Person 96 3 0 0 0 0 0 3

Jury Notice 4315 13 0 0 0 15 0 0

Motor Vehicle Administration 42471765 795 10 33 17 1555 72 11

NVRA by Mail 62 1 0 0 0 3 0 2

Online Voter Registration 15474 36 0 0 1 40 3 2

Petition 6840 9 1 1 0 13 4 0

Provisional Ballot Change 52 2 0 0 0 1 0 2

Social Security Administration 5829 10 0 1 0 16 2 0

State Designated Agencies 5222 6 0 0 0 14 10 0

USPS Sticker 227122 43 0 1 0 59 2 2

Volunteer 00 0 0 0 0 0 0 1

Voter Notification Card 118 1 0 0 0 1 1 24

Monthly Statistical Report

 Last Transaction Date From: 08/01/2022 To: 08/31/2022

Board of Elections: Anne Arundel
User Name: Miller, Linda

Date: 08/31/2022
Report No.: VR-013

2167 963 11 36 19 1740 98 5034TOTAL 77

DEM REP GRN LIB WCP UNA OTHERS TOTAL

SUBTRACTIONS FROM COUNTY ACTIVE STATUS

REASON

Confirmation Mail Process-NVRA 1548 1187 10 30 3 1281 49 4108

Criminal Conviction/Infamous Crime 6 4 0 1 0 5 0 16

Death Notice 134 110 0 0 0 34 1 279

ID Not Provided 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 2

ID Not Verified 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 2

Moved Out of State 21 24 0 1 0 16 0 62

Voter Request 2 1 0 0 0 1 0 4

2373 1642 12 48 4 1676 63 5818TOTAL

County Transfer Out -653 -311 -2 -16 -1 -339 -13 -1335

Duplicate/Merged 6 4 0 0 0 0 0 10
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Monthly Statistical Report

 Last Transaction Date From: 08/01/2022 To: 08/31/2022

Board of Elections: Anne Arundel
User Name: Miller, Linda

Date: 08/31/2022
Report No.: VR-013

DEM REP GRN LIB WCP UNA OTHERS TOTAL

AFFILIATION CHANGES

CHANGE

541 423 5 37 7 1003 118 2134

666 808 8 46 18 486 2134

From

To 102

125 385 3 9 11 -517 -16 0TOTAL

DEM REP GRN LIB WCP UNA OTHERS TOTAL

CURRENT ACTIVE REGISTRATION

ACTIVITY

174190 130447 641 2257 374 98404 3151 409464

2167 963 11 36 19 1740 5034

BEGINNING OF REPORT

ADDITIONS (+) 98

REINSTATED (+)

CANCELLED (-)

48

-169 -143

39 1

0 -2

0 1

0

29

-56

2

-1

120

-371

AFFILIATION CHANGES (+ OR -)

* INACTIVATED (-)

125

-1548 -1187

385 3

-10 -30

9 11

-3

-517

-1281

-16

-49

0

-4108

* REACTIVATED (+) 186 116 1 1 1 76 3 384

COUNTY TRANSFER OUT (-) -653 -311 -2 -16 -1 -339 -13 -1335

174346 130309 645 2255 402 98056 3175 409188END OF REPORT TOTALS
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Monthly Statistical Report

 Last Transaction Date From: 08/01/2022 To: 08/31/2022

Board of Elections: Anne Arundel
User Name: Miller, Linda

Date: 08/31/2022
Report No.: VR-013

DEM REP GRN LIB WCP UNA OTHERS TOTAL

SUBTRACTIONS FROM COUNTY INACTIVE STATUS

INACTIVE REGISTRATION

REASON

Absentee Ballot Application 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 2

By Mail 5 3 0 0 0 1 0 9

Comptroller of Maryland 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1

Confirmation Notice 12 2 0 0 0 4 0 18

Correction 3 1 0 0 0 0 0 4

Criminal Conviction/Infamous Crime 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1

Death Notice 3 3 0 1 0 0 0 7

ERIC Report 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1

FPCA 3 2 0 0 0 1 0 6

Jury Notice 16 14 0 0 0 13 1 44

Motor Vehicle Administration 69 48 0 0 1 47 2 167

Moved Out of State 97 107 0 0 0 54 2 260

Not Eligible 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 3

Online Voter Registration 4 1 0 0 0 1 0 6

Petition 16 8 0 0 0 5 0 29

Provisional Ballot Change 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1

State Designated Agencies 1 0 0 0 0 3 0 4

USPS Sticker 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1

Voter Notification Card 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1

Voter Request 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1

283 213 0 1 1 152 6 656TOTAL

-48 -21 0 0 0 -20 -1County Transfer Out -90

Duplicate/Merged 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

DEM REP GRN LIB WCP UNA OTHERS TOTAL

CURRENT INACTIVE REGISTRATION

ACTIVITY
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Monthly Statistical Report

 Last Transaction Date From: 08/01/2022 To: 08/31/2022

Board of Elections: Anne Arundel
User Name: Miller, Linda

Date: 08/31/2022
Report No.: VR-013

11976 10226 66 288 13 8194 198 30961BEGINNING OF REPORT

CANCELLED FROM INACTIVE (-) -105 -110 0 -1 0 -54 -2 -272

AFFILIATION CHANGES (+ OR -)

* INACTIVATED (+)

2

1548 1187

-1 0

10 30

0 0

3

-1

1281

0

49

0

4108

*REACTIVATED (-) -181 -121 0 0 -1 -78 -3 -384

COUNTY TRANSFER OUT (-) -48 0-21 0 0 -20 -1 -90

PENDING FROM INACTIVE (-) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

13192 11160 76 317 15 9322 241 34323TOTAL INACTIVE

DEM REP GRN LIB WCP UNA OTHERS TOTAL

ACTIVE AND INACTIVE REGISTRATION

TOTAL REGISTRATION RECORDS

ACTIVITY

174346 130309 645 2255 402 98056 3175 409188ACTIVE REGISTRATION

INACTIVE REGISTRATION 13192 11160 76 317 15 9322 241 34323

187538 141469 721 2572 417 107378 3416 443511TOTAL RECORDS

Address Changes Within Jurisdiction

Name Changes

Number of current Statewide voter registration application on hand

Signature of person who prepared the report

Other = Those individulas designating affliation with a party that is
not established under Maryland Law.

Confirmation Mailings Sent

Confirmation Responses

Number of NVRA Agency voter registration Applications on hand

Date report completed

Unaffiliated = those individuals declining to affiliate with a party.

3398

2856

8478

56
Address Changes Statewide 46302
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